Course
Contractor/Supervisor
Contractor/Supervisor
Contractor/Supervisor
Worker

Worker

Worker

Worker

Worker
Contractor/Supervisor
Management Planner
Worker
Contractor/Supervisor
Inspector

Worker
Contractor/Supervisor
Management Planner
Contractor/Supervisor
Inspector

Inspector

Inspector
Contractor/Supervisor
Contractor/Supervisor
Contractor/Supervisor
Project Designer
Inspector

Inspector

Worker

LA Regulation
Contractor/Supervisor
Inspector

Worker
Contractor/Supervisor
Contractor/Supervisor
Inspector

LA Regulation
Contractor/Supervisor
Management Planner
Inspector

Worker

Current_Course_Schedule_for_Web

Initial/Refr Course Date Company Name

Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Initial

Refresher
Refresher
Initial

Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Initial

Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Initial

Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Initial

Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher

10/26/2007 Envirotest, Ltd.

10/26/2007 NATEC of Texas

10/26/2007 META

10/26/2007 Mendez Environmental Training Services Inc
10/27/2007 NATEC of Texas

10/29/2007 Professional Environmental Training
10/29/2007 NATEC of Texas

10/29/2007 HEC Environmental Group Inc
10/29/2007 Air Environmental Services, Inc.
10/30/2007 META

10/30/2007 NATEC of Texas

10/30/2007 Professional Environmental Training
10/30/2007 META

10/30/2007 Air Environmental Services, Inc.
10/30/2007 ENVIRO/CON Services Inc

10/31/2007 Professional Environmental Training
10/31/2007 Envirotest, Ltd.

10/31/2007 ACME

10/31/2007 Professional Environmental Training
10/31/2007 Air Environmental Services, Inc.
10/31/2007 ENCOS, Inc.

11/01/2007 ACME

11/01/2007 META

11/01/2007 Professional Environmental Training
11/02/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
11/02/2007 Wynn L White Consulting Engineers
11/05/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
11/06/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
11/08/2007 META

11/08/2007 CAM Environmental Services
11/09/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
11/09/2007 CAM Environmental Services
11/09/2007 Wynn L White Consulting Engineers
11/12/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
11/13/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
11/13/2007 ENVIRO/CON Services Inc

11/14/2007 ENVIRO/CON Services Inc

11/14/2007 ENVIRO/CON Services Inc

11/14/2007 CAM Environmental Services

Location Instructor

Orange, TX Simmons, Myers

Houston Roberts, Gutierrez, Castillo
Odon, IN Brooks

Kenner Rosa

Houston Calderon, Gutierrez, Castillo
Houston Polanco

Houston Calderon, Gutierrez, Castillo
Benton Loomis, Jones

baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Houston
Houston
baton Rouge
baton Rouge
Houston
Houston
Borger, TX
Alb, NM
Houston, TX
baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

Hingle

garrett

Calderon, Gutierrez, Castillo
Polanco

Garrett

Hingle

Shotwell

Polanco

Myers, Copus
Engel, Charlesworth
Polanco

Hingle

Rosendale, Day

Albuquerque, NI Engel, Charlesworth

Nashville, TN
Houston
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Lawrence, KS
Nederland
Baton Rouge
Nederland
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Houston
Houston
Houston

Francis
Polanco

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne

Jennings

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne
K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne

Baer
Orta, Smith, Graumann

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne

Orta, Smith, Graumann
Jennings

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne
K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne

Shotwell
Shotwell
Shotwell

Nederland, TX Orta, Smith, Graumann
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State
TX
X
KS
LA
TX
X
TX
AR
LA
KS
TX
X
KS
LA
TX
X
TX
NM
TX
LA
LA
NM
KS
X
LA
LA
LA
LA
KS
X
LA
X
LA
LA
LA
X
TX
X
TX

Zip
77063
77017
66044
70062
77017
77061
77017
71854
70809
66044
77017
77061
66044
70809
77084
77061
77063
87107
77061
70809
70810
87107
66044
77061
70816
708843527
70816
70816
66044
77506
70816
77506
708843527
70816
70816
77084
77084
77084
77506

PhoneNumbe Website

7137824411
7134724022
7858426382
5044688854
7134724022
7139218921
7134724022
8707724700
2257530014
7858426382
7134724022
7139218921
7858426382
2257530014
2818559679
7139218921
7137824411
5058722263
7139218921
2257530014
2257514200
5058722263
7858426382
7139218921
2252919841
2257619141
2252919841
2252919841
7858426382
7134759003
2252919841
7134759003
2257619141
2252919841
2252919841
2818559679
2818559679
2818559679
7134759003

www.natectx.com

www.natectx.com
WWW.proenvtraining.com
www.natectx.com

www.natectx.com
WWWw.proenvtraining.com

WWW.proenvtraining.com

www.acmeenvironmental.com
WWW.proenvtraining.com

WWW.encos.net
www.acmeenvironmental.com

WWWw.proenvtraining.com
www.acsilouisiana.com
www.wynnwhite.com
www.acsilouisiana.com
www.acsilouisiana.com

WWw.cam-enviro.com
www.acsilouisiana.com
WWw.cam-enviro.com
www.wynnwhite.com
www.acsilouisiana.com
www.acsilouisiana.com

WWW.cam-enviro.com



Worker

Project Designer
Inspector
Contractor/Supervisor
Contractor/Supervisor
Contractor/Supervisor
Contractor/Supervisor
Worker

LA Regulation
Contractor/Supervisor
Inspector
Contractor/Supervisor
Contractor/Supervisor
Contractor/Supervisor
LA Regulation
Management Planner
Inspector

Project Designer
Inspector
Contractor/Supervisor
Worker

Management Planner
Inspector
Management Planner
Worker

Inspector

Worker
Contractor/Supervisor
LA Regulation
Inspector
Contractor/Supervisor
Contractor/Supervisor

Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Initial

Refresher

Refresher
Initial
Initial
Refresher
Refresher

Refresher

Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Refresher
Initial

Refresher
Initial

Refresher
Refresher
Refresher

Current_Course_Schedule_for_Web

11/14/2007 CAM Environmental Services
11/15/2007 ENVIRO/CON Services Inc

11/15/2007 CAM Environmental Services
11/16/2007 CAM Environmental Services
11/16/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
11/16/2007 Professional Environmental Training
11/26/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
11/26/2007 Professional Environmental Training
11/27/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
11/27/2007 ENVIRO/CON Services Inc

12/03/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
12/03/2007 ACME

12/04/2007 ACME

12/04/2007 ENVIRO/CON Services Inc

12/04/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
12/05/2007 ENVIRO/CON Services Inc

12/05/2007 ENVIRO/CON Services Inc

12/06/2007 ENVIRO/CON Services Inc

12/06/2007 CAM Environmental Services
12/07/2007 CAM Environmental Services
12/07/2007 Wynn L White Consulting Engineers
12/07/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
12/07/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
12/11/2007 ACME

12/12/2007 CAM Environmental Services
12/12/2007 CAM Environmental Services
12/14/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
12/17/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
12/18/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)
12/20/2007 CAM Environmental Services
12/21/2007 CAM Environmental Services
12/28/2007 Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI)

Asbestos Training Course List - Revised 1/18/08

Texas City
Houston
Pasadena
Pasadena
Baton Rouge
Houston
Baton Rouge
Houston
Baton Rouge
Houston
Baton Rouge

Orta, Smith, Graumann

Shotwell

Orta, Smith, Graumann

Orta, Smith, Graumann

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne
Polanco

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne
Polanco

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne
Shotwell

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne

Albuquerque, NI Engel, Charlesworth
Albuquerque, NI Engel, Charlesworth

Houston
Baton Rouge
Houston
Houston
Houston
Nederland
Nederland
Baton Rouge

Shotwell

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne
Shotwell

Shotwell

Shotwell

Orta, Smith, Graumann

Orta, Smith, Graumann

Bourque

Baton Rouge, L, Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne

Baton Rouge

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne

Albuquerque, NI Engel, Charlesworth
Orta, Smith, Gra Nederland, TX

Pasadena

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

Pasadena, TX

Pasadena
Baton Rouge
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Orta, Smith, Graumann

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne
K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne
K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne
Orta, Smith, Graumann

Orta, Smitha, Graumann

K Talbot, Earp, M Talbot, Darbonne

X
TX
X
TX
LA
TX
LA
TX
LA
TX
LA
NM
NM
TX
LA
TX
X
TX
X
TX
LA
LA
LA
NM
X
TX
LA
LA
LA
TX
X
LA

77506
77084
77506
77506
70816
77061
70816
77061
70816
77084
70816
87107
87107
77084
70816
77084
77084
77084
77506
77506
708843527
70816
70816
87107
77506
77506
70816
70816
70816
77506
77506
70816

7134759003
2818559679
7134759003
7134759003
2252919841
7139218921
2252919841
7139218921
2252919841
2818559679
2252919841
5058722263
5058722263
2818559679
2252919841
2818559679
2818559679
2818559679
7134759003
7134759003
2257619141
2252919841
2252919841
5058722263
7134759003
7134759003
2252919841
2252919841
2252919841
7134759003
7134759003
2252919841

www.cam-enviro.com

WwWw.cam-enviro.com
WwWw.cam-enviro.com
www.acsilouisiana.com
Www.proenvtraining.com
www.acsilouisiana.com
WWW.proenvtraining.com
www.acsilouisiana.com

www.acsilouisiana.com
www.acmeenvironmental.com
www.acmeenvironmental.com

www.acsilouisiana.com

Www.cam-enviro.com
WwWw.cam-enviro.com
www.wynnwhite.com
www.acsilouisiana.com
www.acsilouisiana.com
www.acmeenvironmental.com
WWw.cam-enviro.com
WwWw.cam-enviro.com
www.acsilouisiana.com
www.acsilouisiana.com
www.acsilouisiana.com
WwWw.cam-enviro.com
WwWw.cam-enviro.com
www.acsilouisiana.com



